
SKI PASS RATES 3 VALLEES
From 23 december 2023 to 12 april 2024

4 hours 

1 day 

2 days 

3 days

4 days 

5 days 

6 days 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

THE TOP DEALS 

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 26,40 49,00

INSURANCE

Pensez à vous assurer, les secours sont payants ! Avec le Carré Neige skiez serein.
Plus d’info sur www.carreneige.com

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

14 days 

Unlimited 3 Vallées

2 SUR 7*

SKIFLEX 20 passages**

SEASONS

SOLO
FAMILYTRIBUAdult

13-64 years

67,00

355,00 

75,00

150,00

225,00

300,00

355,00

375,00

433,00

491,00

549,00

607,00

665,00

413,00

471,00

529,00

587,00

645,00

703,00

761,00781,00

839,00

723,00

Buy togandher, 
and gand a bandter deal !

Special 
family offer !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

3 skieurs and + 2 adults + 2 children 5/17 years

Rate per person

- 20€ per person ! All at the chil rate !

819,00

300,00

346,40

392,80

439,20

485,60

532,00

578,40

624,80 

671,20

Child
5-12 years 

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

53,60

60,00

120,00

180,00

240,00

284,00

300,00

346,40

392,80

439,20

485,60

532,00

624,80

671,20

578,40

60,30

67,50

135,00

202,50

270,00

319,50

337,50

389,70

441,90

494,10

546,30

598,50

702,90 

755,10

650,70

16,70

18,70

37,50

56,20

75,00

88,70

93,70

108,20

122,70

137,20

151,70

166,20

195,20 

209,70

180,70 

1 470,001 085,00 387,501 550,00 1 240,00

Adult
30-64 years

- 30 years
5-29 years 

Veteran
75 years and +

Tribu
3 skieurs and +

Family
2 adults (+ 30 years) + 2 children (5-17 years)

 Senior
65-74 years 

1 395,00

INFORMATION

724,00 

724,00

online only

online only

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only.
- Photo obligatory for all season, free ski passes and VETERAN passes 2 days and more.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.
- * 2 SUR 7 : 2 days of skiing consecutivi or not From Monday to Sunday. 
- ** SKIFLEX : 20 lift rides per week Consecutive or not From Monday to Sunday.

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable
Do not share it !



SKI PASS RATES ORELLE - VAL THORENS
From 23 december2023 to 05 may 2024

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 26,40 49,00

SOLO

INSURANCE INFORMATION

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations are not free ! With Carré Neige ski without stress.
More information on  www.carreneige.com

4 hours 

1 day

2 days 

3 days

4 days 

5 days 

6 days 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

THE TOP DEALS  

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

14 days 

Orelle - Val Thorens 

2/7 Orelle - Val Thorens*

SEASONS

Adult
13-64 years

58,00

300,00

65,00

130,00

195,00

260,00

300,00

320,00

367,00

414,00

461,00

508,00

555,00

347,00

394,00

441,00

488,00

535,00

582,00

629,00649,00

696,00

602,00

Buy together,
and get a better deal !

Special 
family offer !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

1 day or from 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment

3 skiers and + 2 adults + 2 children 5/17 years

Rate per person

- 20€ per person ! All at the child rate !

676,00

256,00

293,60 

331,20

368,80

406,40

444,00

481,60

519,20

556,80

Child
5-12 years

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

46,40

52,00

104,00

156,00

208,00

240,00

256,00

293,60

331,20

368,80

406,40

444,00

519,20

556,80

481,60

52,20

58,50

117,00

175,50

234,00

270,00

288,00

330,30

372,60

414,90

457,20

499,50

584,10

626,40

541,80

14,50

16,20

32,50

48,70

65,00

75,00

80,00

91,70

103,50

115,20

127,00

138,70

162,20

174,00

150,50

1 140,00854,00 305,001 220,00 976,00

Adult
30-64 years

- 30 years
5-29 years

Veteran
75 years and + 

Tribu
3 skiers and +

Family
2 adults (+ de 30 years) + 2 children (5-17 years)

 Senior
65-74 years 

1 098,00

565,00 online only

Extension 3 Vallées 46,00 46,00 36,8036,80 41,40 11,50

FAMILYTRIBU

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only.
- Photo obligatory for all season, free ski passes and VETERAN passes 2 days and more.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.
- * 2/7 : 2 days of skiing per week consecutivi or not From Monday to Sunday.

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable-
Do not share it !



SKI PASS RATES 3 VALLEES
From 16 december 2023 to 22 december 2023 & From 13 april 2024 to 21 april 2024

4 hours 

1 day 

2 days 

3 days

4 days 

5 days 

6 days 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

THE TOP DEALS 

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 26,40 49,00

INSURANCE

Pensez à vous assurer, les secours sont payants ! Avec le Carré Neige skiez serein.
Plus d’info sur www.carreneige.com

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

14 days 

Unlimited 3 Vallées

2 SUR 7*

SKIFLEX 20 passages**

SEASONS

SOLO
FAMILYTRIBUAdult

13-64 years

60,30 

317,50 

67,50

135,00

202,50

270,00

317,50

337,50 

389,70

441,90

494,10

546,30

598,50

369,70

421,90

474,10

526,30

578,50

630,70

682,90702,90 

755,10

650,70 

Buy togandher, 
and gand a bandter deal !

Special 
family offer !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

3 skieurs and + 2 adults + 2 children 5/17 years

Rate per person

- 20€ per person ! All at the chil rate !

735,10

270,00

311,70 

353,50

395,20

437,00

478,80

520,50

562,30 

604,00

Child
5-12 years 

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

48,20

54,00

108,00

162,00

216,00

254,00

270,00

311,70

353,50

395,20

437,00

478,80

562,30 

604,00

520,50

54,20

60,70

121,50

182,20

243,00

285,70

303,70

350,70

397,70

444,60

491,60

538,60

632,60 

679,50

585,60 

15,00

16,80

33,70

50,60

67,50

79,30

84,30 

97,40

110,40

123,50

136,50

149,60

175,70 

188,70

162,60

1 470,001 085,00 387,501 550,00 1 240,00

Adult
30-64 years

Child
5-29 years

Veteran
75 years and +

Tribu
3 skieurs and +

Family
2 adults (+ 30 years) + 2 children (5-17 years)

 Senior
65-74 years 

1 395,00

INFORMATION

724,00 

724,00

online only

online only

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only.
- Photo obligatory for all season, free ski passes and VETERAN passes 2 days and more.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.
- * 2 SUR 7 : 2 days of skiing consecutivi or not From Monday to Sunday. 
- ** SKIFLEX : 20 lift rides per week Consecutive or not From Monday to Sunday.

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable
Do not share it !



SKI PASS RATES ORELLE - VAL THORENS
From 16 december 2023 to 22 december 2023

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 26,40 49,00

SOLO

INSURANCE INFORMATION

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations are not free ! With Carré Neige ski without stress.
More information on  www.carreneige.com

4 hours 

1 day

2 days 

3 days

4 days 

5 days 

6 days 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

THE TOP DEALS  

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

14 days 

Orelle - Val Thorens 

2/7 Orelle - Val Thorens*

SEASONS

Adult
13-64 years

52,20

268,00

58,50

117,00

175,50

234,00

268,00

288,00

330,30

372,60

414,90

457,20

499,50

310,30

352,60

394,90

437,20

479,50

521,80

564,10584,10

626,40

541,80

Buy together, 
and get a better deal !

Special 
family offer !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

1 day or from 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment

3 skiers and + 2 adults + 2 children 5/17 years

Rate per person

- 20€ per person ! All at the child rate !

606,40

230,40

264,20

298,00

331,90

365,70

399,60

433,40

467,20

501,10

Child
5-12 years 

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

41,70

46,80

93,60

140,40

187,20

214,40

230,40

264,20

298,00

331,90

365,70

399,60

467,20

501,10

433,40

46,90

52,60

105,30

157,90

210,60

241,20

259,20

297,20

335,30

373,40

411,40

449,50

525,60

563,70

487,60

13,00

14,60

29,20

43,80

58,50

67,00

72,00

82,50

93,10

103,70

114,30

124,80

146,00

156,60

135,40

1 140,00854,00 305,001 220,00 976,00

Adult
30-64 years

- 30 years
5-29 years

Veteran
75 years and +

Tribu
3 skiers and +

Family
2 adults (+ de 30 years) + 2 children (5-17 years)

 Senior
65-74 years 

1 098,00

565,00 online only

Extension 3 Vallées 46,00 46,00 36,8036,80 41,40 11,50

FAMILYTRIBU

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only.
- Photo obligatory for all season, free ski passes and VETERAN passes 2 days and more.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.  
- * 2/7 : 2 days of skiing per week consecutivi or not From Monday to Sunday.

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable-
Do not share it !



SKI PASS RATES 3 VALLEES
From 02 december 2023 to 15 december 2023

4 hours 

1 day 

2 days 

3 days

4 days 

5 days 

6 days 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

THE TOP DEALS 

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 26,40 49,00

INSURANCE

Pensez à vous assurer, les secours sont payants ! Avec le Carré Neige skiez serein.
Plus d’info sur www.carreneige.com

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

14 days 

Unlimited 3 Vallées

2 SUR 7*

SKIFLEX 20 passages**

SEASONS

SOLO
FAMILYTRIBUAdult

13-64 years

53,60

280,00

60,00

120,00

180,00

240,00

280,00

300,00 

346,40

392,80

439,20

485,60

532,00

326,40

372,80

419,20

465,60

512,00

558,40

604,80624,80

671,20

578,40 

Buy in group 
and gand a bandter deal !

Special 
family offer !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

3 skieurs and + 2 adults + 2 children 5/17 years

Rate per person

- 20€ per person ! All at the chil rate !

651,20

240,00

277,10 

314,20

351,30

388,40

425,60

462,70

499,80 

536,90

Child
5-12 years

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

42,80

48,00

96,00

144,00

192,00

224,00

240,00 

277,10

314,20

351,30

388,40

425,60

499,80

536,90

462,70

48,20

54,00

108,00

162,00

216,00

252,00

270,00

311,70

353,50

395,20

437,00

478,80

562,30 

604,00

520,50

13,40

15,00

30,00

45,00

60,00

70,00

75,00 

86,60

98,20

109,80

121,40

133,00

156,20

167,80

144,60 

1 470,001 085,00 387,501 550,00 1 240,00

Adult
30-64 years

- 30 years
5-29 years

Veteran
75 years and +

Tribu
3 skieurs and +

Family
2 adults (+ 30 years) + 2 children (5-17 years)

 Senior
65-74 years 

1 395,00

INFORMATION

724,00 

724,00

online only

online only

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only.
- Photo obligatory for all season, free ski passes and VETERAN passes 2 days and more.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.
- * 2 SUR 7 : 2 days of skiing consecutivi or not From Monday to Sunday. 
- ** SKIFLEX : 20 lift rides per week Consecutive or not From Monday to Sunday.

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable
Do not share it !



SKI PASS RATES ORELLE - VAL THORENS
From 25 november 2023 to 15 december 2023

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 26,40 49,00

SOLO

INSURANCE INFORMATION

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations are not free ! With Carré Neige ski without stress.
More information on  www.carreneige.com

4 hours 

1 day

2 days 

3 days

4 days 

5 days 

6 days 

7 days 

8 days 

9 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

13 days 

THE TOP DEALS  

Rates in euros, per person
Consecutive days

14 days 

Orelle - Val Thorens 

2/7 Orelle - Val Thorens*

SEASONS

Adult
13-64 years

46,40

236,00

52,00

104,00

156,00

208,00

236,00

256,00

293,60

331,20

368,80

406,40

444,00

273,60

311,20

348,80

386,40

424,00

461,60

499,20519,20

556,80

481,60

Buy together, 
and get a better deal !

Special 
family offer !

From 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment 

1 day or from 6 days of skiing
Same ski area & duration

Only one payment

3 skiers and + 2 adults + 2 children 5/17 years

Rate per person

- 20€ per person ! All at the child rate !

536,80

204,80

234,80

264,90

295,00

325,10

355,20

385,20

415,30

445,40

Child
5-12 years

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

37,10

41,60

83,20

124,80

166,40

188,80

204,80

234,80

264,90

295,00

325,10

355,20

415,30

445,40

385,20

41,70

46,80

93,60

140,40

187,20

212,40

230,40

264,20

298,00

331,90

365,70

399,60

467,20

501,10

433,40

11,60

13,00

26,00

39,00

52,00

59,00

64,00

73,40

82,80

92,20

101,60

111,00

129,80

139,20

120,40

1 140,00854,00 305,001 220,00 976,00

Adult
30-64 years

- 30 years
5-29 years

Veteran
75 years and + 

Tribu
3 skiers and +

Family
2 adults  (+ de 30 years) + 2 children (5-17 years)

 Senior
65-74 years 

1 098,00

565,00 online only

Extension 3 Vallées 46,00 46,00 36,8036,80 41,40 11,50

FAMILYTRIBU

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only.
- Photo obligatory for all season, free ski passes and VETERAN passes 2 days and more.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.  
- * 2/7 : 2 days of skiing per week consecutivi or not From Monday to Sunday.

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable-
Do not share it !



SKI PASS RATES ORELLE 
From 25 november 2023 to 15 december 2023

1 jour 

By day 8-21 days Season

Insurance carré neige 3,30 - 49,00

SOLO

INSURANCE INFORMATION

Make sure you are insured, rescue operations are not free ! With Carré Neige ski without stress.
More information on  www.carreneige.com

Rates in euros, per person

From 16 december 2023 to 22 december 2023

Rates in euros, per person

From 23 december 2023 to 05 may 2024

Rates in euros, per person

1 jour 

1 jour 

SOLO

SOLO

- Free passes, discount are only avaible upon presentation of official proof.
- Photo obligatory for all season, and free ski passes.
- VETERAN passes are only available at a lift pass office.
- Prices in euros per person, not contractual and could be modified in case of a change in the rate of VAT 
or an abnormally high rate of inflation.  
- * (Orelle, Orelle-Caron gondola + Rosaël, Peyron and Bouchet chairlift), 
extension Val Thorens 1 day : 51,50€ 

SKI PASS
Strictly personal, non transferable
Do not share it !

Adult
13-64 years

Child
5-12 years

38,50 30,80

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

34,60 9,60

Adult
13-64 years

Child
5-12 years

34,00 27,20

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

30,60 8,50

Adult
13-64 years

Child
5-12 years

30,50 24,40

Senior
65-74 years

Veteran
75 years and +

27,50 7,60

Orelle * 250,00

SEASON Adult
13-64 years

Child
5-12 years

Veteran
75 years and +

 Senior
65-74 years 

280,00 78,00312,00
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